Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "ENGINE SM6 08Y1502" BRP SPYDER RTS SM6

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

SMe

Pressure And Temperature Sensor/
Capteur De Pression Et Température

08Y1501-02-03-04 7



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "ENGINE SM6 08Y1502" BRP SPYDER RTS SM6

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 233261414 B Hanmunu gIIIJ\ITngIE%NGE ELASTIC
2 250000724 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA Torx Screw M5 X 20

3 207502044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHEi )lzlzzigged Hex Screw M10
4 207504546 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH SD(I:I\}?%‘E/)VZI{IEXGI%QNGE

5 207505544 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel BuHT

6 207561644 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH SD(I:I\II{%‘QQI;EXGIE{LANGE

7 207661644 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 25 fHEH SD(I:I\PI{%‘E/)VZI{IEXFLANGE

8 207662584 Cpok nocraBku OT 25 gHER SD?I\PFIZ\S/)VZIEEXFLANGE

9 207662544 CpoK mocTaBKy 0T 25 THEi DOREN HEX-FLANGE
10 207682046 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# SD%\I?EG\S/)VZI{IEXFLANGE
11 207782046 CpoK mocTaBKy oT 25 JHei E%.TG'OC;\RRIAGE

12 207561644 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH SD?I\}?%‘E/)VZI{IEXGI}:{LANGE
13 233081416 Cpok nocraeku OT 25 fHE’ gg;fGL(I;II\I\IELEDINﬁgZ?
14 233081416 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHei gg;'fGLgll\\IIEI:EDIN.GQW
15 233201436 CpOK IIOCTaBKY 0T 3 HHEH I];Ig\]T(;};LZAGNGE ELASTIC
16 233261414 B Hanuunn E&TGZIE%NGE ELASTIC
17 234001410 CpOK mocTaBK oT 25 JHeil PASTIERFLAT

18 233081416 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# gggGLSII\I\IEEDINﬁQZ?
19 250000507 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 HHEi )lzlzzigged Hex Screw M10
20 230500046 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 AHel SD?I\}?%‘E/)VZI{IEXGI}:{LANGE
21 N/A Cpok mocTasky ot 21 fHs \I;Ie(ﬁigl‘:: ailable for this

22 250100113 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel EA)ET)I({IIJ%ED PANEL NUT
23 250100113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH &?}E?%ED PANEL NUT
24 269500725 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH kggggigﬂ\?gﬁgg

25 232561600 B Hamuuun gg\;;}ssgf_){zELASTIC

26 270000141 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CLIP




. COLLET A
27 293650044 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SERTIR*CRIMP CLAMP
28 293750002 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TIE-RAP 130MM
29 293750008 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel TIE-RAP 350MM
30 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
31 390402200 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel RIVET-POP 3/16
32 390402300 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RIVET-POP 3/16
33 414115200 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel TIE-RAP
34 414115200 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel TIE-RAP
. BOULON BANJO *BOLT-
35 414920500 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BANJO
. WASHER FOR HOSE
36 414920600 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CONNECTION
38 515175220 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel TIE RAP *TIE-RAP
. ROULEMENT
41 705600458 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *BEARING
42 705600541 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING
44 707000456 CpOK TIIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# EMBOUT *PEDAL END
45 707000586 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel FILTRE *FILTER
47 707000876 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel Omopa pBuUraTens
49 707000877 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Extention
54 707000879 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel [MaTpy6ok
56 707000926 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH Shifter Arm. SM6
59 707000959 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Connecting Rod
64 707001421 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel Carbon Black Lever
70 707000973 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# Omopa mBUTaTENs
. CAPTEUR TEMP.
74 707000995 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *TEMP.SENSOR
77 707001103 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel [TapoBoit HAKOHEYHUK
. Master Cylinder Ass'y.
78 707000972 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Includes 78 to 84
. ENSEMBLE BRIDE
79 719000049 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *CLAMP KIT
. SCREW TORX
80 250000433 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# BN.HD.M6 X 20
81 219800081 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs XomyT
82 219800297 CpoK I10CTaBK| 0T 25 gHel Microswitch
*,
83 219800096 Cpok mocTaskx ot 25 Aeit ENS CAPUCHONTCAP
. VIS M4 X 20 *SCREW
84 415129356 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel M4 X 20
85 707001292 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel Attach
86 707001293 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH LH Engine Support
87 707001294 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RH Engine Support
91 707001353 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel Cynnopt
92 707001561 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Front Engine Support
94 707001423 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel Brynka




95 707601057 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH IednexTop 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC

96 233201436 CpoOK II0CTaBKH 0T 3 mHEHU DIN.6926 2

97 514054626 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH SCREW-SOCKET HEAD 1

S.GRIP M6 X




